WHEATON ACADEMY

BELL SCHEDULE: 2023-2024

WEDNESDAY BLOCK

MONDAY

45 minute class periods
30 minute Advisory Groups

8:00 - 8:45
8:51-9:36
9:42 -10:27
10:33 - 11:03
11:09 - 11:54
11:54 -12:28
12:33-1:18
1:24 - 2:09
2:15-3:00

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3
Advisory Groups
Period 4

Lunch

Period 5

Period 6

Period 7

TUESDAY & FRIDAY

44 minute class periods

38 minute Chapel

8:00 - 8:44
8:50 - 9:34
9:40 -10:24
10:30 - 11:08
1114 - 11:58
11:58-12:31
12:36 - 1:20
1:26 - 2:10
2:16 - 3:00

Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Chapel

Period 4
Lunch

Period 5
Period 6
Period 7

90 minute class periods
30 minute Community Time

7:00 - 8:25 Teacher Collaboration Time
8:30 - 8:50 Faculty/Staff Devotions
9:00 -10:30 Period 1

10:40 - 11:10 Community Time

11:16 - 12:46 Period 2

12:46 - 1:25 Lunch

1:30 - 3:00 Period 3
THURSDAY BLOCK

90 minute class periods

8:00 - 9:30 Period 4

9:37 - 11:07 Period 5

1M:07 - 1:47 Lunch

1M:52 -1:22 Period 6

1:30 - 3:00 Period 7



@J WHEATON ACADEMY
FIRST WEEK BELL SCHEDULE: 2023-2024

TUESDAY, AUGUST 22 FRIDAY, AUGUST 25

8:00 - 8:40 15t Period 8:00 - 8:44 1st Period
8:46 - 916 Welcome Assembly 8:50 - 9:34 2nd Period
9:22 -10:02 2nd Period 9:40 - 10:24 3'd Period
10:08 - 10:48 3 Period 10:30 — 11:08 Chapel
10:54 - T1:34 4 Period 1114 - 11:58 4t period
1:34 -12:08 Lunch 11:58 - 12:31 Lunch
12114 -12:54 5th Period 12:36 - 1:20 5th Period
1:00 - 1:40 6t Period 1:26 - 2:10 6t Period
1:46 - 214 Advisory 2116 - 3:00 7t Period
2:20 - 3:00 7th Period

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 23 — CONNECT RETREATS

THURSDAY, AUGUST 24

8:00 - 8:44 Period 1
8:50 - 9:34 Period 2
9:40 -10:24 Period 3
10:30 - 11:08 Assembly
1:14 - 11:58 Period 4
11:58-12:31 Lunch
12:36 - 1:20 Period 5
1:26 - 2:10 Period 6
2:16 - 3:00 Period 7
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